
 

 

 

Full list of Able Trust Committee and Board Meetings (FY 2025) 

Meeting Date and Time Place 
Executive & Finance Committee Wednesday, July 24, 2024 

10:00a.m. 
Zoom 

Special Board Meeting – Grant 
Voting 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 
10:00a.m. 

Zoom 

Executive & Finance Committee Wednesday, September 11, 2024, 
8:30a.m. 

Zoom 

Board of Directors Thursday, September 26, 2024 
10:00a.m. 

Zoom 

Nominating Committee Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
8:30a.m. 

Zoom 

Executive & Finance Committee Thursday, January 16, 2025 
8:30a.m. 

Zoom 

Board of Directors Thursday, January 30, 2025 
10:00a.m. 

Zoom 

Legislative Committee Friday, February 28, 2025 
1:30p.m 

Zoom 

Board of Directors – Strategic 
Planning Workshop 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 
11a.m. 

Zoom 

Executive & Finance Committee Thursday, March 6, 2025 Zoom 

Board of Directors Thursday, March 20, 2025 
11:30a.m. 

Shumaker, Loop 
& Kendrick, 

LLP 
Grants Committee Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

10:00a.m. 
Zoom 

Nominating Committee Tuesday, May 6, 2025 
1:30p.m. 

Zoom 

Executive & Finance Committee Thursday, May 8, 2025 
8:30a.m. 

Zoom 

Board of Directors Thursday, May22, 2025 
10:00a.m. 

Zoom 

 

Members of the Public: The dates listed above may be subject to change and will be updated 
accordingly. Please notify Arnaldo Ramos via email at arnaldo@abletrust.org if you wish to 
attend or make public comment no later than 24 hours prior to date of the meeting. 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87884082117?pwd=oPqEXDhGbpddeKh5unQaz4vtEJb8FY.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82496086132?pwd=KzblMXJ19eZzuoSTw9gDinyW5DRGJX.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87045582301?pwd=BgnqtjkyziccK4k0rt5C8PHsXMW6U7.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82473451988?pwd=01mGvLagM3whZoYuj1ypAZIkaR060x.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84664896107?pwd=Qq5sICY4c93QuJmgLb0pXCIwJSfoJZ.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81141261462?pwd=aIcwvf22jOVkMuFby5Rlk3ABNiOfeZ.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81381811344?pwd=poNYa1Jw4LJvbpxOoiGeVxg3TNLxJw.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81232032074?pwd=lMiR9onKuEMdeAejtGyX4rSbfpXpJO.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83993406457?pwd=mD8lEgP6hIEMNbJJHz5uqiyOcSK6ls.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81989719177?pwd=bR3xvrINX7jgAdf2x3v0R9a0bwpStt.1
https://www.shumaker.com/offices/tallahassee-fl
https://www.shumaker.com/offices/tallahassee-fl
https://www.shumaker.com/offices/tallahassee-fl
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87893978690?pwd=zjL4SbQUjBP1kHv1b4CPBhssB0W7FQ.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84664896107?pwd=Qq5sICY4c93QuJmgLb0pXCIwJSfoJZ.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83864935779?pwd=Rba0BORf2zW6v64PBI7S9bT253S8vh.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82857110471?pwd=GBYbimbJDR0NFpgTBbSru8zkohc2MK.1
mailto:arnaldo@abletrust.org

